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]No. of Sheep011

April 311, April i'
lIUO. 1911.

April 10.
1911.

Aelaboa, Watrewa, and Mount Herbert
Counties—continued.

Corrigal, James, Pigeon Bay
Corrigall, William, Pigeon Bay
Craw, R., Chorlton
Craw, W., Chorlton
Grotty, S. W., Le Bon's Bay
Crotty, William, Le Bon's Bay
Curry. William, Long Bay Road
Dalgliesh, James, jun., Eastwood, Le Bon's

Bay
Dalglish, James, Le Bon's Bay
Dalglish, VV. G., Le Bon's Bay
Dennis, Frank, Little River
Donovan, James, French Farm
Duxbury Bros., Robinson's Bay
Elliott, F, Le Bon's Bay
Elliott, II., Le Bon's Bay
Fahev, Palriek, Little River
F'armer, R. F., Diamond Harbour, Lyttelton
Feather, Thomas, Te Oka
Field, A. J., Ataahua
Field, C. W., Ataahua
Field, G. R., Ataahua ■ ... I
Field, Henry, Port Levy
Firmston, W. 11., Teddington
Fleming, A. R., Port Levy
Fleming, J. A., Port Levy
Fleming, John E., Port Levy ... |
Fleming, R. J., Port Levy
Fleming, R. W., Ataahua
Fleming, W. C, Port Levy
Flynn, J. J., Little Kiver
Forrester, John, Lyttelton
Fyfe, D. A., Akaroa
Gardiner, A. H., Lone Bay Road, Akaroa ...
Gardiner and Jackson, Purau, Lyttelton ...
Gardiner,F. R. II., Purau, Lyttelton
Gardiner, Harold. Purau, Lyt, cltnn
Gardiner, L. C, Harakeke Street, Riccarton
Gebbie Bros.. Teddington
Gebbie, D. L., Gebbie's Flat
Gebbie, J. I'. C, Gebbie's Valley
Gebbie, Reginald, Teddington
Gibb, W W., Le Bon's Bay
Giddens, T., Gebbie's Valley
Gilbert, Samuel, Little Akaloa
Glynan, William, Akaroa
Goodwin Bros., Pigeon Bay
Gracia, J., Long Bay Road
Gray, W. A., Ataahua
Haines. Edwin, Okain's Bay
Hall. R. E., Port Levy
Hammond, J., jun., German Bay
Harris, E. A., Okain's Bay
Harris, E. W., Okain's Bay
Harris, II. II., Okain's Bay
Harris, John, Okain's Bay
Harris, Percy, Okain's Bay-
Harris, W. J., Okain's bay
Harvey, Andrew, Te Oka
Hay, Ebenezer, Pigeon Bay
Hay, J. C, Pigeon Bay
Hay, John T.. Lyttelton
Hay, R. S . Pigeon Bay
Hay, William, Lyttelton
Haylock, Arthur, Akaroa
Hayward Bros., Robinson's Bay
Hemingway, VV. H., Red House, Akaroa ..
Henderson, G., Lyttelton
Hoyder, A. E. V., Wainui
Hodgen, Edward, Motukarara
Holmes, G. G., Pigeon Bay
Hi.lines. Huntley. Pigeon Bay
Hooker, James, Wainui
Hopkins, C. L., Wainui
Hulston, A., Ataahua
Humphreys, G., Poranui
Hunt Bros., Pigeon Bay
Hunt Bros., French Farm
Hunter, A., Lyttelton
Hunter, J. II., Chorlton
Hutchinson, A. V. M.,Te Oka
Innes, Charles, Pigeon Bay
Jones, Charles, Poranui

532
459

26
554

85

483

2380
180
36
88

267
95
20

771
1570
1154
676

1548
481

1326
3515
2337
2326
3678
1036
3201

618
30
18

1630
3668
3388
3930
3370
2921

872
2237

851
178
306
137
326

1497
1512
2000

132
1568
242
20
14
15
27
31

746
5808
6919

276
791
200
418

95

6
1351

47
5270
3389
2024

338
498

3445
312

10
79

146
995
400
186

462
458

24
400

60
487
190

1438

Nil
1210

8
86
34

249
86

Nil
Nil
1590
962

1161
1735
1242
1271

2450
2572
2800
2997
Nil
4289

755
24
12

Nil
3053
2974
3852
3213
3032

360
737
Nil

82
240
550
317

2303
1099
2547

147
I 2171

95
11
16
17

Nil
25
31

657
6391
4202

166
397
193
437
146
65
6

1472
32

5932
i 3141

1936
416
664

3770
280
Nil

92
NU
960
400
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No. of Sheepoo
April 30, April 3

19.0. 1911.

Akaroa, Wairewa, and Mount Herbert
Counties—continued.

Jones, George, jun., Little River ... 279 26
Judson, Charles, Ataahua .. 407 4C
Kav, C. P., Little Akaloa ... 2577 233
Kearney, Mrs. V. R., Gough's Bay, Long 310 2(

Bay Road
Kearney, W. M., Akaroa ... 51 £
Keenan Bros., Little River ... 1160 155
Kennedy, John, Wainui ... 1281 135
Knight, J. T., Laverick's Bay, via Le Bon's , 5475 j 561

Bay
Knight, James, 172High Street, Christehurch 158 2S
Knudson, A. and G., Pigeon Bay .. 108 2f.
Lane, E. H., Little River — 4'
Latter, Robert, Barry's Hay ... 1188 12C
Le Lievre, A. J., Long Bay Road .. 440 42
Le Li.-vre, E. F., Akaroa ' ... 2050 235
Le Lievre, J. W. E. B., Long Bay Road .. 386 3S
Le Lievre, Mary J., Akaroa ... 660 ! 14
Le Lievre, S. C, Long Bay Boad ... 600 j 71
Lewthwaite, Mrs. Harriet, Little River ... 776 1i
Lewtbwaite, W. F., Little River 294 31
Livingstone, J., Wainui .. 322 35
Leonardo, H. A. S.,Le Bon's Bav .. 22 1
Lvall, C. and R., Pigeon Buy ... 73 i
Lyall, C. S., Pigoon Bay .. 103 2i
Mackay, W., Wainui ... 20 Nil
Mieph'ail, A. A., Le Bon's Bay .. 863 102
Maepbail, A. A., Le Bon's Bay 797 71
Macphail, W. D., Wainui ... 1325 125
Maidens, J. W., Puaha .. 393 5f
Manson Bros., Teddington ... 3498 38'
Marshall, J, Little Akaloa ... 50
MarshaU, Miss C. (Executors of), Dampier's 1444 145

Bay, Lyttelton
Masefield, T., Long Bav Road ... 2615 19(
Mason Bros., Okain's Bay 194 11
McCullough, G. H., Le Bon's Bay .. 300 3!
McDonald, A. D. A., Wainui ... 660 6]
McDonald, Coll, French Farm ... 302 2(
McDonald, J. II.. French Farm ... 119 'i
McDonald, John Allan, Wainui .. 581 5£
McDo.iald, Thomas, Wainui .. 1016 10f
McGirr.T.H.. Tenka ... 561 6c
Mollale, Henry, Raupo, Little Akaloa ... 404 i
McHale, W. and T., Fern Bank, Pigeon Bay i 2700 23;
Mcintosh, A. II., Liuie Akaloa ... 153 11
Mcintosh, G. L., Le Bon's Bay .. 409 5f
Mcintosh, J. H., Le Bon's Bay .. 464 42
McKay, Donald, Duvauehelles Bay ... 124 IS
McKay, George (Executors of), Melness, 546 5(

Pigeon Bay
McKenzie, B., Rapaki .. — c
Menries, N. A., Vienzies Bay, Lyttelton ... 1103 12£
Meuzies, W., Menzies Bay, Lyttelton ... 3145 25(
Midgely, Samuel 11., Little River ... 810 7t
Montgomery, Hon. W., Little River ... 3327 33c
Momgomery, J., Little River 330 2t
Montgomery, W. H., Little River ... | 933 9S
Mooro, W. H. and A. M., Long Bay Road.. — 204
Mora, B., German Bay 1650 171
Morten, Richard, Tai Tapu .. | 4934 487
Mulcock, G. T., Wainui 2216 24S
Murray, Andrew, Little River ... 306 3(:
Murray, J. McP., Little River ... 1540 Nil
Narbey, Francis, Akaroa ... 3258 321
Newbegin. John, Wainui ... 1000 60
Newton, H. C, Little Akaloa .. 383 27
Newton, J.R., Akaroa .., 277 43
Niblett, II., Wainui ... 253 2t
Nutt, H., Gebbie's Valley ... 565 33
Nutt, S., Ataahua ,, 1393 142
Odell, H., German Bay ' .. 7 NI
Parkinson, John, Ataahua ... 670 201
Parkinson, Josh. II., Ataahua ... 2510 233
Parkinson. W. F., Ataahua ... 2476 | 120
Pawson, Thomas, Little Akaloa .. 180 1."
Petterson, A., Le Bon's Buy ... 14 1
Petterson, J. P., Le Bon's Bay ... 77 7
Petiigrew, John, Pigeon Bav ... 129 18
Piper, II. W., Duvauchelle * ... 3289 I 221
Porter, J., Akaroa ... 394 30
Porter, J. and TV, Onuku, Akaroa ... 1616 120
Price, A. S., Poranui ... 564 I 47

April 30,
1911.

251
408

2330
209

55
1533
1323

' 5616

295
264
478

1209
420

2325
390
749
710
746
311
335

10
21

289
Nil
1034
716

1221
598

3879
50

1438

1900
180
393
610
262

71
556

1063
651

84
2370

113
568
438
125
509

50
1252
2563
762

3355
280
923

2043
1762

4875
2490
365

Nil
3211

604
277
433
260
333

1420
Nil

2015
2332
1202
150

19
70

184
2217
363

1200
471
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